
Wangaratta High School
Monday, 01 Apr 2024 to Tuesday, 30 Apr 2024

Mon 15 Apr

All day Term 2 commences

All day Week 1

Tue 16 Apr
01:54PM - 02:29PM Bookworms Club

Wed 17 Apr
08:45AM - 03:25PM Senior Boys AFL Football - Upper Hume

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band rehearsal

Thu 18 Apr
03:30PM - 04:15PM Beginner Band Rehearsal

Mon 22 Apr
All day Week 2

09:00AM - 03:25PM VCE-VM Teamwork and Careers Excursion

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band rehearsal

Tue 23 Apr
01:54PM - 02:29PM Bookworms Club

Wed 24 Apr
09:00AM - 03:15PM Year 7 Boys AFL Football - Upper Hume

09:00AM - 03:00PM CLC Term 2 2024 Inner wheel

09:00AM - 03:00PM CLC Term 2 2024 Illoura

09:00AM - 03:00PM CLC Term 2 2024 St John's

09:00AM - 03:00PM CLC Term 2 2024 Wang Night Shelter

09:30AM - 03:00PM CLC Term 2 2024 WWPS Grounds Crew

09:30AM - 03:00PM CLC Term 2 2024 WWPS Sport Helpers

09:30AM - 03:00PM CLC Term 2 2024 WWPS Classroom Helpers

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band rehearsal

Thu 25 Apr
05:00AM - 05:00PM Anzac Day March in Melbourne

07:00AM - 05:30PM ANZAC Day (Public Holiday)

Mon 29 Apr
All day Week 3

Tue 30 Apr
09:00AM - 01:00PM Senior Table Tennis - Upper Hume

09:00AM - 03:00PM Intermediate Boys AFL Football

09:00AM - 09:56AM Squash

01:54PM - 02:29PM Bookworms Club


